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1 Type Date Num Naze Memo Split Amount
2 Utilities
3 1/2 WATER SEWER GARBAGE
4 Check 01/06/2020| |5852 CITY OF STANTON WTR 229 MCAD OPERATION 56.70
5 Check 01/06/2020| |8181 CITY OF STANTON WTR 229 MCAD 56.70
6 Check 02/10/2020| 8217 CITY OF STANTON WTR 229 MCAD 56.70
7 Check 02/10/2020 5870 CITY OF STANTON WTR 229 MCAD OPERATION 56.70
8 Check 02/24/2020| |5882 CITY OF STANTON WTR 229 MCAD OPERATION 56.70
9 Check 02/24/2020| (8235 CITY OF STANTON WTR 229 MCAD 56.67
10 Check 03/26/2020| |5910 CITY OF STANTON WTR 229 MCAD OPERATION 56.70
1 Check 03/26/2020| |8270 CITY OF STANTON WTR 229 MCAD 56.68
12 Check 04/28/2020| (8305 CITY OF STANTON WTR 229 MCAD 56.70
13 Check 04/28/2020| |5938 CITY OF STANTON WTR 229 MCAD OPERATION 56.70
14 Check 06/10/2020| (8352 CITY OF STANTON WTR 229 MCAD 56.70
15 Check 06/10/2020| |5967 CITY OF STANTON WTR 229 MCAD OPERATION 56.69
16 Check 06/29/2020| {8378 CITY OF STANTON WTR 229 MCAD 56.70
17 Check 06/29/2020| |5983 CITY OF STANTON WTR 229 MCAD OPERATION 56.69
18 Check 07/31/2020| |6004 City of Stanton* WTR 229 MCAD OPERATION 56.69
19 Check 07/31/2020| |8416 CITY OF STANTON WTR 229 MCAD 56.70
20 Check 09/01/2020| 16032 CITY OF STANTON WTR 229 MCAD OPERATION 56.69
21 Check 09/01/2020| {8446 CITY OF STANTON WTR 229 MCAD 56.70
22 Check 09/29/2020] |8478 CITY OF STANTON WTR 229 MCAD 56.70
23 Check 09/29/2020| 6043 CITY OF STANTON WTR 229 MCAD OPERATION 56.69
24 Check 11/04/2020| 8513 CITY OF STANTON WTR 229 MCAD 56.70
25 Check 11/04/2020( |6070 CITY OF STANTON WTR 229 MCAD OPERATION 56.69
26 Check 12/07/2020{ |8540 CITY OF STANTON WTR 239 MCAD 56.70
27 Check 12/07/2020| |6092 CITY OF STANTON WTR 229 MCAD OPERATION 56.69
28 Total 1/2 WATER SEWER GARBAGE 1,360.68
29 GAS BILL
30 Check 01/06/2020| 18180 ATMOS ENERGY METER READING 3295 MCAD 39.88
31 Check 01/06/2020| |5851 ATMOS ENERGY METER READING 3295 MCAD OPERATION 39.88
32 Check 02/10/2020| 5871 ATMOS ENERGY METER READING 3385 MCAD OPERATION 47.58
33 Check 02/10/2020| |8218 ATMOS ENERGY METER READING 3395 MCAD 47.58

Page 10f3



4:45 PM
03/24i21

Martin County Appraisal District

Accrual Basis Account QuickReport
J 2020
A F H 1] J|K L M N 0 p R

1 Type Date Num Name Memo Split Amount
34 Check | [03/11/2020( (8254| |ATMOS ENERGY METER READING 3468 | |MCAD 38.62
35 Check | [03/11/2020| ([5892| |ATMOS ENERGY METER READING 3468 | |MCAD OPERATION 38.62
36 Check | |03/30/2020| |5922| |ATMOS ENERGY METER READING 3505 | |MCAD OPERATION 33.27
37 Check | [03/30/2020| |8284| |ATMOS ENERGY METER READING 3505 | |MCAD 33.26
38 Check | (05/18/2020| (8329 |ATMOS ENERGY METER READING 3505 | |[MCAD 27.55
39 Check | {05/18/2020| 15953| |ATMOS ENERGY METER READING 3505 | |MCAD OPERATION 27.55
40 Check | [06/10/2020| |[5966| |ATMOS ENERGY METER READING 3505 | |MCAD OPERATION 26.88
a1 Check | |06/10/2020| |8348| [ATMOS ENERGY METER READING 3505 | |MCAD 26.88
42 Check| |07/08/2020| [5987| |ATMOS ENERGY METER READING 3505 | |MCAD OPERATION 26.88
43 Check | |07/08/2020| |8388| |ATMOS ENERGY METER READING 3505 |[MCAD 26.88
44 Check | |08/03/2020| |6009| |ATMOS ENERGY METER READING 3514 | |MCAD OPERATION 28.87
45 Check | |08/03/2020| [8420| [ATMOS ENERGY METER READING 3514 | [MCAD 28.87
46 Check | |09/10/2020| [8448] [ATMOS ENERGY METER READING 3514 | |MCAD 26.88
47 Check | |09/10/2020| |6032| |ATMOS ENERGY METER READING 3514 | |MCAD OPERATION 26.88
48 Check | |10/21/2020| {8502 |ATMOS ENERGY METER READING 3514 | [MCAD 26.88
49 Check | |10/21/2020| |6064| [ATMOS ENERGY METER READING 3514 | {MCAD OPERATION 26.88
50 Check | |11/04/2020| |8514! [ATMOS ENERGY METER READING 3518 | |MCAD 54.71
51 Check | |11/04/2020f |6072| |ATMOS ENERGY METER READING 3518 | |MCAD OPERATION 54.72
52 Check | |12/07/2020| |6094| |ATMOS ENERGY METER READING 3521 | |MCAD OPERATION 1.59
53 Total GAS BILL 757.59
54 Utilities - Other

55 Check| |01/07/2020| [8182! |TXU ENERGY 27,435. KWH 1,711 MCAD 136.27
56 Check | |01/07/2020| (5853 | |TXUENERGY 27,435. KWH 1,711 MCAD OPERATION 136.26
57 Check | |01/22/2020{ |5861| |TXUENERGY 29,012 . KWH 1,577 MCAD OPERATION 272.19
58 Check | |01/22/2020| {8202 |TXU ENERGY 29,012. KWH 1,577 MCAD 272.19
59 Check | |02/24/2020{ (5881 |TXUENERGY 30,742. KWH 1,730 MCAD OPERATION 10.26
60 Check | |03/26/2020| [8273| |TXUENERGY 32,507 KWH 1,765 MCAD 282.86
61 Check | [03/26/2020| [5912| |TXU ENERGY 32,507 KWH 1,765 MCAD OPERATION 141.44
62 Check | |03/26/2020| |8275| |TXUENERGY 32,507 KWH 1,765 MCAD 141.45
63 Check | |04/28/2020/ (8308} |TXUENERGY 34,515 KWH 2,008 MCAD 158.68
64 Check | |04/28/2020 15939 |TXUENERGY 34,515 KWH 2,008 MCAD OPERATION 158.68
65 Check | |05/18/2020{ [8339| |TXUENERGY 34,515 KWH 2,864 MCAD 193.28
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66 Check 05/18/2020 5958 TXU ENERGY 34,515 KWH 80 MCAD OPERATION 193.28
67 Check 06/26/2020 8370 TXU ENERGY 42,464 KWH 5085 MCAD 310.32
68 Check 06/26/2020 5976 TXU ENERGY 42,464 KWH 5085 MCAD OPERATION 310.33
69 Check 07/22/2020 8400 TXU ENERGY 47,939 KWH 5,475 MCAD 331.54
70 Check 07/22/2020 5997 TXU ENERGY 47,939 KWH 5,475 MCAD OPERATION 331.54
71 Check 08/25/2020 8437 TXU ENERGY 52,515 KWH 4,576 MCAD 292.81
72 Check 08/25/2020 6024 TXU ENERGY 52,515 KWH 4,576 MCAD OPERATION 331.54
73 Check 09/21/2020 8473 TXU ENERGY 56,300 KWH 3,785 MCAD 237.78
74 Check 09/21/2020 6041 TXU ENERGY 56,300 KWH 3,785 MCAD OPERATION 237.78
75 Check 10/21/2020 8500 TXU ENERGY 59,048 KWH 2,748 MCAD 208.09
76 Check 10/21/2020 6062 TXU ENERGY 59.048 KWH 2,748 MCAD OPERATION 208.09
77 Check 11/24/2020 8528 TXU ENERGY 61,104 KWH 2,056 MCAD 178.27
78 Check 11/24/2020 6081 TXU ENERGY 61,104 KWH 2,056 MCAD OPERATION 178.28
79 Total Utilities - Other 5,253.21
80 Total Utilities 7.371.48
31 |TOoTAL 7,371.48
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